

ã
ITEM NO.81

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2004 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

GOVT. OF (N.C.T. OF) DELHI Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ARUNA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 01/02/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rahul Verma, Adv.
Ms. Rachana Srivastava, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Neha Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
M/S K.L. Mehta & Co. , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant and the learned
counsel for the respondent Nos.4 to 7 are present.

Learned counsel for the appellant is directed to
furnish the fresh address of the respondent Nos.16 and 17.

Registry shall issue fresh notice for alternative
arrangement of respondent Nos.19 to 21.

List again on 17.3.2011.

(M.K.HANJURA)
REGISTRAR

rd