

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2004 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

GOVT. OF (N.C.T. OF) DELHI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ARUNA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/02/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Rachana Srivastava,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Neha Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.
Mr. M.P. Jha ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

This appeal being the year of 2007, no statement of case is required to be filed on record.
Service is complete.
Original record has been received.
Registry to process the matter for listing before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

| | | (M.A. SAYEED) |
| | | REGISTRAR |